Low Voltage Switchboard Equipment
Publication HBC 2015 M
C
C
B
 P
lu
g

Descriptive
 4
Ordering Information
CAT. NO.
STANDARD
BRACKET  SIZE
STANDARD
CONDUCTOR SIZE
COMMENTS
S
ta
n
d
a
rd
 A
rr
a
n
g
e
m
e
n
t
HBC3250/125 1 2 -15.5 x 0.8 Flexibar Suits all  MCCBs
HBC3250 1 3 -20 x 1 Flexibar
Suits most MCCBôs
(with thermal O/L
relays)
HBC3400 2 5 -24 x 1 Flexibar Suits all MCCBs
HBC3630 2S 8 -32 x 1 Flexibar
Suits all MCCBs where
the 400 and 630A is the
same frame size
HBC3800  3
6mm copper sheet
Suits most MCCBs
where the 630 and
800A is the same size
HBC3NS630b 4
6 -20 x 1 Flexibar
(2 per ph)
Suits M-G NS630b
HBC3NS800 4 6mm copper sheet Suits all 800A MCCBôs
O
ff
s
e